Position

Community Service Officer
Police Services Assistant
Police Services Assistant

Police Services

Other Positions Held

City

Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette

Department

Police Services
Police Services
Police Services

Police Services

Total Wages

$85,082
$84,693
$60,769

$2,718

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,071
$20,486
$18,320

$0



