Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Service Officer		Lafayette	Police Services	\$85,082	\$25,071
Police Services Assistant		Lafayette	Police Services	\$84,693	\$20,486
Police Services Assistant		Lafayette	Police Services	\$60,769	\$18,320
Police Services		Lafayette	Police Services	\$2,718	\$0